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VIRGINIA RECYCLING

ASSOCIATION

Virginia Recycling Association

P.O. Box 85
Ivy, VA 22495
804-302-4231

www.vrarecycles.org

Membership Form

Member benefits include the VRA website, quarterly electronic newsletter, email list serve, reduced
rates at the annual conference & trade show, annual awards competition, periodic workshops and
special programs and networking with industry professionals across Virginia and the United States.

Please mail this completed registration form with payment if you would like to become a member or to
renew your membership for another year. Make checks payable to “Virginia Recycling Association” and
mail to: VRA, P.O. Box 85, Ivy, VA 22945.

OR Renew online: http://www.vrarecycles.org/join.htm

Information Section
Name:

Title:
Organization:
Address

City:
Telephone: Fax:

Email:

Name

If your membership includes 3 or 5 people, please list
all other individuals to include on membership:

Email:

State: Zip Code:

Membership Levels (make your check for this amount)
In January 2015 the membership rates changed to add options for your organization.
Each additional membership is $50 per person.
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Individual Student

Individual Citizen

Each Additional Member

Non Profit

Government Level 1 (Population under 25,000)
Government Level 2 (Population over $25,000)
Business Level 1 (Less than 100 employees)
Business Level 2 (More than 100 employees)
Trade Association

$25
$50
$50
$100
$100
$175
$150
$300
$300

1 person
1 person
1 person
Up to 3 people
Up to 3 people
Up to 5 people
Up to 3 people
Up to 5 people
Up to 5 people




