

Virginia Recycling Association P.O. Box 85 Ivy, VA 22495 804-302-4231

www.vrarecycles.org

Membership Form

Member benefits include the VRA website, quarterly electronic newsletter, email list serve, reduced rates at the annual conference & trade show, annual awards competition, periodic workshops and special programs and networking with industry professionals across Virginia and the United States.

Please mail this completed registration form with payment if you would like to become a member or to renew your membership for another year. Make checks payable to "Virginia Recycling Association" and mail to: VRA, P.O. Box 85, Ivy, VA 22945.

OR Renew online: http://www.vrarecycles.org/join.htm

Information Section		If your membership includes 3 or 5 people, please list all other individuals to include on membership:	
Nan	ne:	iii otrici iriaivia	·
	:: <u> </u>	lame	Email:
Org	anization:		
Address			
	: State: Zip Code:		
Telephone: Fax:			
Email:			
Eacl	n additional membership is \$50 per person. Individual Student	\$25	1 person
	Individual Citizen	\$50	1 person
	Each Additional Member	\$50	1 person
	Non Profit	\$100	Up to 3 people
	Government Level 1 (Population under 25,000)	\$100	Up to 3 people
	Government Level 2 (Population over \$25,000)	\$175	Up to 5 people
	Business Level 1 (Less than 100 employees)	\$150	Up to 3 people
	Business Level 2 (More than 100 employees)	\$300	Up to 5 people
	Trade Association	\$300	Up to 5 people